MEETING
NeTICE

CITY OF GFIAND RAPRPIDS

January 14, 2026

Mobile GR Commission 2026

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Meeting Schedule

February 11
March 11
April 8
May 13
June 10
July 8
August 12
September 9
October 14

November 12

December 9

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

All meetings will be held at the City Commission
Chambers located on the 9th floor of the City Hall
Building at 300 Monroe NW, Grand Rapids, Ml 49503



